
2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Season Results (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Overall record: 12-1  • Home: 7-0  • Away: 1-0  • Neutral: 4-1
vs National ranked: 6-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Nation Region
* Feb 21, 2020 ULM W 5-0 1-0 #2

Feb 22, 2020 HBU W 5-0 2-0 #2
Feb 22, 2020 #9 STETSON W 4-1 3-0 #2

* Feb 22, 2020 #16 TCU W 5-0 4-0 #2
Feb 23, 2020 #7 CAL POLY W 4-1 5-0 #2

* Feb 23, 2020 #16 SOUTH CAROLINA W 5-0 6-0 #2
Feb 23, 2020 TAMPA W 5-0 7-0 #2
Feb 29, 2020 vs #10 Grand Canyon W 4-1 8-0 #3

* Feb 29, 2020 vs #17 South Carolina W 5-0 9-0 #3
* March 1, 2020 vs College of Charleston W 5-0 10-0 #3

March 1, 200 vs #4 USC L 2-3 10-1 #3
* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW W 5-0 11-1 #3

3/7/2020 at North Florida W 5-0 12-1 #3



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Season Results (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Overall record: 12-1  • Home: 7-0  • Away: 1-0  • Neutral: 4-1
vs National ranked: 6-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Florida State vs ULM in Tallahassee, Fla. - Feb 21, 2020
Florida State 5, ULM 0
1. Molly McBain/Alaina Chacon (FS) def. Love, Gabby/Gallant, Kayla (ULM) 21-9, 21-13
2. Alice Zeimann/Madison Fitzpatrick (FS) def. Convey, Grace/Blazek, Julia (ULM) 21-12, 21-12
3. Kate Privett/Maddie Anderson (FS) def. Smith, Bailey/Elder, Abbie (ULM) 21-11, 21-10
4. Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga (FS) def. Brooks, Audrey/Ponthieux, Holland (ULM) 21-14, 21-11
5. Lexi McKeown/Keara Rutz (FS) def. Moreland, Elizabeth/McKay, Katie (ULM) 21-7, 21-11
Ext. Jenna Johnson/Ashley Robert (FS) def. Gosen, Ina/Kemp, Allie (ULM) 21-8, 21-12

Florida State vs HBU in Tallahassee, Fla. - Feb 22, 2020
Florida State 5, HBU 0
1. Molly McBain/Alaina Chacon (FS) def. Tori Hinojosa/Danielle Okeke (HBU) 21-8, 21-9
2. Madison Fitzpatrick/Alice Zeimann (FS) def. Natalie Bennett/Elsa Descamps (HBU) 21-15, 21-19
3. Kate Privett/Maddie Anderson (FS) def. Kylie Bryan/Danielle Wheeler (HBU) 21-10, 21-13
4. Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga (FS) def. Lauren Huggins/Maddie Butters (HBU) 21-10, 21-19
5. Keara Rutz/Lexi McKeown (FS) def. Brennan Miller/Amy Underdown (HBU) 21-18, 21-18

Florida State vs #9 STETSON in Tallahassee, Fla. - Feb 22, 2020
Florida State 4, Stetson 1
1. Molly McBain/Alaina Chacon (FS) def. Carly Perales/S. Helland-Hansen (STET) 21-14, 21-18
2. Ana Costa/Kyce Martins (STET) def. Alice Zeimann/Madison Fitzpatrick (FS) 17-21, 21-12, 15-10
3. Kate Privett/Maddie Anderson (FS) def. Yasmin Kuck/Shae Henson (STET) 22-20, 21-16
4. Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga (FS) def. Rebecca Ingram/Quinci Birker (STET) 21-15, 21-13
5. Keara Rutz/Jenna Johnson (FS) def. Kamryn Johnson/Madison Bobes (STET) 21-18, 21-13

Florida State vs #16 TCU in Tallahassee, Fla. - Feb 22, 2020
Florida State 5, TCU 0
1. Molly McBain/Alaina Chacon (FS) def. Daniela Alvarez/Olivia Beyer (TCU) 21-10, 21-17
2. Madison Fitzpatrick/Alice Zeimann (FS) def. Rochelle Scott/Jensyn Bledsoe (TCU) 21-14, 21-15
3. Maddie Anderson/Kate Privett (FS) def. Taylor Bradley/Trinity Cavanaugh (TCU) 21-15, 21-14
4. Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga (FS) def. Avery Arellano/Hailey Brockett (TCU) 21-16, 15-21, 15-8
5. Jenna Johnson/Keara Rutz (FS) def. Haven Hill/Hayley Boll (TCU) 21-14, 21-13

Florida State vs #7 CAL POLY in Tallahassee, Fla. - Feb 23, 2020
Florida State 4, Cal Poly 1
1. Molly McBain/Alaina Chacon (FS) def. Torrey Van Winden/Macy Gordon (CP) 21-12, 21-18
2. Mariah Whalen/Tia Miric (CP) def. Alice Zeimann/Madison Fitzpatrick (FS) 21-15, 21-18
3. Kate Privett/Maddie Anderson (FS) def. Emily Sonny/Jayelin Lombard (CP) 21-17, 22-20
4. Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga (FS) def. Adlee Van Winden/Josie Ulrich (CP) 21-10, 21-13
5. Jenna Johnson/Keara Rutz (FS) def. Vanessa Roscoe/Brayden Gruenewald (CP) 19-21, 21-17, 15-9

Florida State vs #16 SOUTH CAROLINA in Tallahassee, Fla. - Feb 23, 2020
Florida State 5, South Carolina 0
1. Molly McBain/Alaina Chacon (FS) def. Skylar Allen/Katie Smith (SC) 21-14, 21-11
2. Alice Zeimann/Madison Fitzpatrick (FS) def. Jess Vastine/Carly Schnieder (SC) 22-20, 24-22
3. Kate Privett/Maddie Anderson (FS) def. Madison Brabham/Hannah Edelman (SC) 21-15, 21-10
4. Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga (FS) def. Franky Harrison/Avery Davis (SC) 21-17, 21-9
5. Jenna Johnson/Keara Rutz (FS) def. Morgyn Greer/Jordan Smith (SC) 21-17, 21-17

Florida State vs TAMPA in Tallahassee, Fla. - Feb 23, 2020
Florida State 5, Tampa 0
1. Molly McBain/Alaina Chacon (FS) def. Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist (UT) 20-22, 21-15, 15-9
2. Madison Fitzpatrick/Alice Zeimann (FS) def. Bri Civiero/Valerie Rosequist (UT) 21-11, 21-9
3. Kate Privett/Maddie Anderson (FS) def. Katie McKiel/Melissa Elias (UT) 21-9, 21-19
4. Liz Waters-Leiga/Payton Caffrey (FS) def. Erica Haslag/Tatiana Gutierrez (UT) 21-15, 21-14
5. Ashley Robert/Lexi McKeown (FS) def. Selina Pfuner/Claire Overton (UT) 21-14, 21-15



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Season Results (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Florida State vs. #10 Grand Canyon in Hilton Head Island, S.C. - Feb 29, 2020
Florida State 4, Grand Canyon 1
1. Alaina Chacon/Molly McBain (FS) def. Bella Bauman/Teagan DeFalco (GCU) 21-19, 21-17
2. Madison Fitzpatrick/Alice Zeimann (FS) def. Jessica Stansfield/Hannah Towne (GCU) 18-21, 22-20, 16-14
3. Maddie Anderson/Kate Privett (FS) def. Anaya Evans/Katie Sarber (GCU) 21-13, 24-26, 17-15
4. Liz Waters-Leiga/Payton Caffrey (FS) def. Natalie Honzovicova/Katie Hess (GCU) 21-9, 21-11
5. Taylor Jarzombek/Madi Relaz (GCU) def. Keara Rutz/Jenna Johnson (FS) 21-18, 21-18
Ext. Lexi McKeown/Ashley Robert (FS) def. Alina Randall/Micaela Mirabel (GCU) 21-13, 23-21

Florida State vs. #17 South Carolina in Hilton Head Island, S.C. - Feb 29, 2020
Florida State 5, South Carolina 0
1. Alaina Chacon/Molly McBain (FS) def. Skylar Allen/Katie Smith (SC) 21-16, 21-15
2. Alice Zeimann/Madison Fitzpatrick (FS) def. Carly Schnieder/Jess Vastine (SC) 21-16, 24-22
3. Maddie Anderson/Kate Privett (FS) def. Madison Brabham/Hannah Edelman (SC) 21-12, 21-19
4. Liz Waters-Leiga/Payton Caffrey (FS) def. Avery Davis/Franky Harrison (SC) 21-15, 21-11
5. Ashley Robert/Morgan Chacon (FS) def. Jordan Smith/Morgyn Greer (SC) 17-21, 21-14, 15-13
Ext. Keara Rutz/Jenna Johnson (FS) def. Sarah Nacouzi/Kaeli Crews (SC) 21-13, 21-13

Florida State vs. College of Charleston in Hilton Head Island, S.C. - March 1, 2020
Florida State 5, College of Charleston 0
1. Alaina Chacon/Molly McBain (FS) def. Mandy Napierala/Lauren Freed (COFC) 21-6, 21-9
2. Alice Zeimann/Madison Fitzpatrick (FS) def. Amani Dunston/Claire Campbell (COFC) 21-8, 21-14
3. Maddie Anderson/Kate Privett (FS) def. Meghan Murphy/Brooke Harris (COFC) 21-7, 21-10
4. Liz Waters-Leiga/Payton Caffrey (FS) def. Sky Benjamin/Ella Ridinger (COFC) 21-15, 25-23
5. Keara Rutz/Morgan Chacon (FS) def. Logan Manusky/Molly Russell (COFC) 21-12, 21-8
Ext. Cassie Anderson/Alex Hilton (FS) vs. Kyra Thompson/Caroline Bower (COFC) 19-21, 21-13, unfinished

Florida State vs. #4 USC in Hilton Head Island, S.C. - March 1, 200
USC 3, Florida State 2
1. Molly McBain/Alaina Chacon (FS) def. Hallgren, Haley/Harward, Hailey (USC) 19-21, 21-17, 15-10
2. Slater, Sammy/Doig, Kyla (USC) def. Alice Zeimann/Madison Fitzpatrick (FS) 21-18, 15-21, 15-13
3. Nourse, Audrey/Nourse, Nicole (USC) def. Maddie Anderson/Kate Privett (FS) 21-19, 21-17
4. Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga (FS) def. Dennis, Joy/Hallgren, Harper (USC) 21-16, 21-13
5. Dreeuws, Paige/Dorn, Cammie (USC) def. Keara Rutz/Morgan Chacon (FS) 22-20, 15-21, 15-12
Ext. Jenna Johnson/Lexi McKeown (FS) def. Myszkowski, Karina/Kim, Ariyana (USC) 21-7, 21-11

Florida State vs. UNCW in Jacksonville, Fla. - 3/7/2020
Florida State 5, UNCW 0
1. Alaina Chacon/Molly McBain (FS) def. Brynn Montgomery/Raquel Rooney (UNCW) 21-11, 21-17
2. Madison Fitzpatrick/Maddie Anderson (FS) def. JM Lewandowski/Ashley Thompson (UNCW) 21-17, 21-15
3. Kate Privett/Alice Zeimann (FS) def. Brooks Hanshumaker/Lexie Hamilton (UNCW) 21-11, 21-14
4. Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga (FS) def. Casey Goodwin/Elena Turnbull (UNCW) 21-6, 21-11
5. Jenna Johnson/Keara Rutz (FS) def. Katie Lanz/Rachel Schaffer (UNCW) 21-9, 21-5
Ext. Sara Putt/Lexi McKeown (FS) def. Serah O'Keefe/Kyla Augustine (UNCW) 21-11, 21-13

Florida State at North Florida in Jacksonville, Fla. - 3/7/2020
Florida State 5, North Florida 0
1. Alaina Chacon/Molly McBain (FS) def. Madilyn McCarty/Callie Workman (UNF) 21-10, 18-21, 15-10
2. Madison Fitzpatrick/Maddie Anderson (FS) def. Dana Roskic/Antonia Harrison (UNF) 21-12, 22-20
3. Liz Waters-Leiga/Payton Caffrey (FS) def. Carleigh Semeniuk/Lauren Galinis (UNF) 21-10, 21-18
4. Kate Privett/Alice Zeimann (FS) def. Carolyn Cain/Marisa Rogers (UNF) 21-19, 22-20
5. Lexi McKeown/Sara Putt (FS) def. Sydni Small/Leah Maloney (UNF) 21-17, 21-7
Ext. Jenna Johnson/Keara Rutz (FS) def. Taryn Griffey/Gabby O'Connell (UNF) 21-15, 21-14



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Season Statistics (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Overall record: 12-1  • Home: 7-0  • Away: 1-0  • Neutral: 4-1
vs National ranked: 6-1  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

Pairs Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Alaina Chacon/Molly McBain 13-0 13-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W13 10-0

Madison Fitzpatrick/Alice Zeimann 8-3 --- 8-3 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3

Maddie Anderson/Kate Privett 10-1 --- --- 10-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 9-1

Payton Caffrey/Liz Waters-Leiga 13-0 --- --- 1-0 12-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W13 10-0

Lexi McKeown/Keara Rutz 2-0 --- --- --- --- 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Jenna Johnson/Ashley Robert 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Jenna Johnson/Keara Rutz 5-1 --- --- --- --- 5-1 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W3 7-1

Lexi McKeown/Ashley Robert 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Morgan Chacon/Ashley Robert 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Morgan Chacon/Keara Rutz 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

Jenna Johnson/Lexi McKeown 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Maddie Anderson/Madison Fitzpatrick 2-0 --- 2-0 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Kate Privett/Alice Zeimann 2-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Lexi McKeown/Sara Putt 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Totals 59-6 13-0 10-3 12-1 13-0 11-2 6-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Percentage .908 1.000 .769 .923 1.000 .846 1.000 .000 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Nat'l Reg'l

* Feb 21, 2020 ULM W 5-0 1-0 #2

Feb 22, 2020 HBU W 5-0 2-0 #2

Feb 22, 2020 #9 STETSON W 4-1 3-0 #2

* Feb 22, 2020 #16 TCU W 5-0 4-0 #2

Feb 23, 2020 #7 CAL POLY W 4-1 5-0 #2

* Feb 23, 2020 #16 SOUTH CAROLINA W 5-0 6-0 #2

Feb 23, 2020 TAMPA W 5-0 7-0 #2

Feb 29, 2020 vs #10 Grand Canyon W 4-1 8-0 #3

* Feb 29, 2020 vs #17 South Carolina W 5-0 9-0 #3

* March 1, 2020 vs College of Charleston W 5-0 10-0 #3

March 1, 200 vs #4 USC L 2-3 10-1 #3

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW W 5-0 11-1 #3

3/7/2020 at North Florida W 5-0 12-1 #3



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Season Statistics (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

vs ranked

Individuals Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l
Maddie Anderson 12-1 --- 2-0 10-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Keara Rutz 8-2 --- --- --- --- 8-2 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Jenna Johnson 5-1 --- --- --- --- 5-1 4-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Lexi McKeown 4-0 --- --- --- --- 4-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Alaina Chacon 13-0 13-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Alice Zeimann 10-3 --- 8-3 1-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Molly McBain 13-0 13-0 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Liz Waters-Leiga 13-0 --- --- 1-0 12-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kate Privett 12-1 --- --- 11-1 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Ashley Robert 2-0 --- --- --- --- 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Madison Fitzpatrick 10-3 --- 10-3 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Payton Caffrey 13-0 --- --- 1-0 12-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Morgan Chacon 2-1 --- --- --- --- 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sara Putt 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 59-6 13-0 10-3 12-1 13-0 11-2 6-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .908 1.000 .769 .923 1.000 .846 1.000 .000 .000 .000



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Team Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 Ex

* Feb 21, 2020 ULM W 5-0 W W W W W W

Feb 22, 2020 HBU W 5-0 W W W W W .

Feb 22, 2020 #9 STETSON W 4-1 W L W W W .

* Feb 22, 2020 #16 TCU W 5-0 W W W W W .

Feb 23, 2020 #7 CAL POLY W 4-1 W L W W W .

* Feb 23, 2020 #16 SOUTH CAROLINA W 5-0 W W W W W .

Feb 23, 2020 TAMPA W 5-0 W W W W W .

Feb 29, 2020 vs #10 Grand Canyon W 4-1 W W W W L W

* Feb 29, 2020 vs #17 South Carolina W 5-0 W W W W W W

* March 1..... vs College of Charleston W 5-0 W W W W W u

March 1, 200 vs #4 USC L 2-3 W L L W L W

* 3/7/2020.... vs UNCW W 5-0 W W W W W W

3/7/2020.... at North Florida W 5-0 W W W W W W



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Cassie Anderson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* March 1 vs College of Charleston Ext Kyra Thompson/Caroline Bower - 19-21, 21-13, unf./Alex Hilton



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Maddie Anderson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 3 Smith, Bailey/Elder, Abbie Won 21-11, 21-10/Kate Privett

Feb 22 HBU 3 Kylie Bryan/Danielle Wheeler Won 21-10, 21-13/Kate Privett

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 3 Yasmin Kuck/Shae Henson Won 22-20, 21-16/Kate Privett

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 3 Taylor Bradley/Trinity Cavanaugh Won 21-15, 21-14/Kate Privett

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 3 Emily Sonny/Jayelin Lombard Won 21-17, 22-20/Kate Privett

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 3 Madison Brabham/Hannah Edelman Won 21-15, 21-10/Kate Privett

Feb 23 Tampa 3 Katie McKiel/Melissa Elias Won 21-9, 21-19/Kate Privett

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 3 Anaya Evans/Katie Sarber Won 21-13, 24-26, 17-15/Kate Privett

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 3 Madison Brabham/Hannah Edelman Won 21-12, 21-19/Kate Privett

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 3 Meghan Murphy/Brooke Harris Won 21-7, 21-10/Kate Privett

March 1 vs #4 USC 3 Nourse, Audrey/Nourse, Nicole Lost 19-21, 17-21/Kate Privett

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 2 JM Lewandowski/Ashley Thompson Won 21-17, 21-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

3/7/2020 at North Florida 2 Dana Roskic/Antonia Harrison Won 21-12, 22-20/Madison Fitzpatrick



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Payton Caffrey

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 4 Brooks, Audrey/Ponthieux, Holland Won 21-14, 21-11/Liz Waters-Leiga

Feb 22 HBU 4 Lauren Huggins/Maddie Butters Won 21-10, 21-19/Liz Waters-Leiga

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 4 Rebecca Ingram/Quinci Birker Won 21-15, 21-13/Liz Waters-Leiga

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 4 Avery Arellano/Hailey Brockett Won 21-16, 15-21, 15-8/Liz Waters-Leiga

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 4 Adlee Van Winden/Josie Ulrich Won 21-10, 21-13/Liz Waters-Leiga

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 4 Franky Harrison/Avery Davis Won 21-17, 21-9/Liz Waters-Leiga

Feb 23 Tampa 4 Erica Haslag/Tatiana Gutierrez Won 21-15, 21-14/Liz Waters-Leiga

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 4 Natalie Honzovicova/Katie Hess Won 21-9, 21-11/Liz Waters-Leiga

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 4 Avery Davis/Franky Harrison Won 21-15, 21-11/Liz Waters-Leiga

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 4 Sky Benjamin/Ella Ridinger Won 21-15, 25-23/Liz Waters-Leiga

March 1 vs #4 USC 4 Dennis, Joy/Hallgren, Harper Won 21-16, 21-13/Liz Waters-Leiga

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 4 Casey Goodwin/Elena Turnbull Won 21-6, 21-11/Liz Waters-Leiga

3/7/2020 at North Florida 3 Carleigh Semeniuk/Lauren Galinis Won 21-10, 21-18/Liz Waters-Leiga



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Alaina Chacon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 1 Love, Gabby/Gallant, Kayla Won 21-9, 21-13/Molly McBain

Feb 22 HBU 1 Tori Hinojosa/Danielle Okeke Won 21-8, 21-9/Molly McBain

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 1 Carly Perales/S. Helland-Hansen Won 21-14, 21-18/Molly McBain

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Olivia Beyer Won 21-10, 21-17/Molly McBain

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 1 Torrey Van Winden/Macy Gordon Won 21-12, 21-18/Molly McBain

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Katie Smith Won 21-14, 21-11/Molly McBain

Feb 23 Tampa 1 Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist Won 20-22, 21-15, 15-9/Molly McBain

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 1 Bella Bauman/Teagan DeFalco Won 21-19, 21-17/Molly McBain

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Katie Smith Won 21-16, 21-15/Molly McBain

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 1 Mandy Napierala/Lauren Freed Won 21-6, 21-9/Molly McBain

March 1 vs #4 USC 1 Hallgren, Haley/Harward, Hailey Won 19-21, 21-17, 15-10/Molly McBain

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 1 Brynn Montgomery/Raquel Rooney Won 21-11, 21-17/Molly McBain

3/7/2020 at North Florida 1 Madilyn McCarty/Callie Workman Won 21-10, 18-21, 15-10/Molly McBain



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Morgan Chacon

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 5 Jordan Smith/Morgyn Greer Won 17-21, 21-14, 15-13/Ashley Robert

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 5 Logan Manusky/Molly Russell Won 21-12, 21-8/Keara Rutz

March 1 vs #4 USC 5 Dreeuws, Paige/Dorn, Cammie Lost 20-22, 21-15, 12-15/Keara Rutz



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Madison Fitzpatrick

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 2 Convey, Grace/Blazek, Julia Won 21-12, 21-12/Alice Zeimann

Feb 22 HBU 2 Natalie Bennett/Elsa Descamps Won 21-15, 21-19/Alice Zeimann

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 2 Ana Costa/Kyce Martins Lost 21-17, 12-21, 10-15/Alice Zeimann

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 2 Rochelle Scott/Jensyn Bledsoe Won 21-14, 21-15/Alice Zeimann

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 2 Mariah Whalen/Tia Miric Lost 15-21, 18-21/Alice Zeimann

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 2 Jess Vastine/Carly Schnieder Won 22-20, 24-22/Alice Zeimann

Feb 23 Tampa 2 Bri Civiero/Valerie Rosequist Won 21-11, 21-9/Alice Zeimann

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 2 Jessica Stansfield/Hannah Towne Won 18-21, 22-20, 16-14/Alice Zeimann

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 2 Carly Schnieder/Jess Vastine Won 21-16, 24-22/Alice Zeimann

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 2 Amani Dunston/Claire Campbell Won 21-8, 21-14/Alice Zeimann

March 1 vs #4 USC 2 Slater, Sammy/Doig, Kyla Lost 18-21, 21-15, 13-15/Alice Zeimann

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 2 JM Lewandowski/Ashley Thompson Won 21-17, 21-15/Maddie Anderson

3/7/2020 at North Florida 2 Dana Roskic/Antonia Harrison Won 21-12, 22-20/Maddie Anderson



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Alex Hilton

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* March 1 vs College of Charleston Ext Kyra Thompson/Caroline Bower - 19-21, 21-13, unf./Cassie Anderson



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Jenna Johnson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM Ext Gosen, Ina/Kemp, Allie Won 21-8, 21-12/Ashley Robert

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 5 Kamryn Johnson/Madison Bobes Won 21-18, 21-13/Keara Rutz

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 5 Haven Hill/Hayley Boll Won 21-14, 21-13/Keara Rutz

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 5 Vanessa Roscoe/Brayden Gruenewald Won 19-21, 21-17, 15-9/Keara Rutz

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 5 Morgyn Greer/Jordan Smith Won 21-17, 21-17/Keara Rutz

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 5 Taylor Jarzombek/Madi Relaz Lost 18-21, 18-21/Keara Rutz

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina Ext Sarah Nacouzi/Kaeli Crews Won 21-13, 21-13/Keara Rutz

March 1 vs #4 USC Ext Myszkowski, Karina/Kim, Ariyana Won 21-7, 21-11/Lexi McKeown

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 5 Katie Lanz/Rachel Schaffer Won 21-9, 21-5/Keara Rutz

3/7/2020 at North Florida Ext Taryn Griffey/Gabby O'Connell Won 21-15, 21-14/Keara Rutz



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Molly McBain

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 1 Love, Gabby/Gallant, Kayla Won 21-9, 21-13/Alaina Chacon

Feb 22 HBU 1 Tori Hinojosa/Danielle Okeke Won 21-8, 21-9/Alaina Chacon

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 1 Carly Perales/S. Helland-Hansen Won 21-14, 21-18/Alaina Chacon

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 1 Daniela Alvarez/Olivia Beyer Won 21-10, 21-17/Alaina Chacon

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 1 Torrey Van Winden/Macy Gordon Won 21-12, 21-18/Alaina Chacon

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Katie Smith Won 21-14, 21-11/Alaina Chacon

Feb 23 Tampa 1 Julia Oswald/Rachel Rosequist Won 20-22, 21-15, 15-9/Alaina Chacon

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 1 Bella Bauman/Teagan DeFalco Won 21-19, 21-17/Alaina Chacon

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 1 Skylar Allen/Katie Smith Won 21-16, 21-15/Alaina Chacon

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 1 Mandy Napierala/Lauren Freed Won 21-6, 21-9/Alaina Chacon

March 1 vs #4 USC 1 Hallgren, Haley/Harward, Hailey Won 19-21, 21-17, 15-10/Alaina Chacon

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 1 Brynn Montgomery/Raquel Rooney Won 21-11, 21-17/Alaina Chacon

3/7/2020 at North Florida 1 Madilyn McCarty/Callie Workman Won 21-10, 18-21, 15-10/Alaina Chacon



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Lexi McKeown

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 5 Moreland, Elizabeth/McKay, Katie Won 21-7, 21-11/Keara Rutz

Feb 22 HBU 5 Brennan Miller/Amy Underdown Won 21-18, 21-18/Keara Rutz

Feb 23 Tampa 5 Selina Pfuner/Claire Overton Won 21-14, 21-15/Ashley Robert

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon Ext Alina Randall/Micaela Mirabel Won 21-13, 23-21/Ashley Robert

March 1 vs #4 USC Ext Myszkowski, Karina/Kim, Ariyana Won 21-7, 21-11/Jenna Johnson

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW Ext Serah O'Keefe/Kyla Augustine Won 21-11, 21-13/Sara Putt

3/7/2020 at North Florida 5 Sydni Small/Leah Maloney Won 21-17, 21-7/Sara Putt



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Kate Privett

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 3 Smith, Bailey/Elder, Abbie Won 21-11, 21-10/Maddie Anderson

Feb 22 HBU 3 Kylie Bryan/Danielle Wheeler Won 21-10, 21-13/Maddie Anderson

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 3 Yasmin Kuck/Shae Henson Won 22-20, 21-16/Maddie Anderson

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 3 Taylor Bradley/Trinity Cavanaugh Won 21-15, 21-14/Maddie Anderson

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 3 Emily Sonny/Jayelin Lombard Won 21-17, 22-20/Maddie Anderson

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 3 Madison Brabham/Hannah Edelman Won 21-15, 21-10/Maddie Anderson

Feb 23 Tampa 3 Katie McKiel/Melissa Elias Won 21-9, 21-19/Maddie Anderson

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 3 Anaya Evans/Katie Sarber Won 21-13, 24-26, 17-15/Maddie Anderson

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 3 Madison Brabham/Hannah Edelman Won 21-12, 21-19/Maddie Anderson

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 3 Meghan Murphy/Brooke Harris Won 21-7, 21-10/Maddie Anderson

March 1 vs #4 USC 3 Nourse, Audrey/Nourse, Nicole Lost 19-21, 17-21/Maddie Anderson

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 3 Brooks Hanshumaker/Lexie Hamilton Won 21-11, 21-14/Alice Zeimann

3/7/2020 at North Florida 4 Carolyn Cain/Marisa Rogers Won 21-19, 22-20/Alice Zeimann



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Sara Putt

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW Ext Serah O'Keefe/Kyla Augustine Won 21-11, 21-13/Lexi McKeown

3/7/2020 at North Florida 5 Sydni Small/Leah Maloney Won 21-17, 21-7/Lexi McKeown



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Ashley Robert

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM Ext Gosen, Ina/Kemp, Allie Won 21-8, 21-12/Jenna Johnson

Feb 23 Tampa 5 Selina Pfuner/Claire Overton Won 21-14, 21-15/Lexi McKeown

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon Ext Alina Randall/Micaela Mirabel Won 21-13, 23-21/Lexi McKeown

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 5 Jordan Smith/Morgyn Greer Won 17-21, 21-14, 15-13/Morgan Chacon



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Keara Rutz

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 5 Moreland, Elizabeth/McKay, Katie Won 21-7, 21-11/Lexi McKeown

Feb 22 HBU 5 Brennan Miller/Amy Underdown Won 21-18, 21-18/Lexi McKeown

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 5 Kamryn Johnson/Madison Bobes Won 21-18, 21-13/Jenna Johnson

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 5 Haven Hill/Hayley Boll Won 21-14, 21-13/Jenna Johnson

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 5 Vanessa Roscoe/Brayden Gruenewald Won 19-21, 21-17, 15-9/Jenna Johnson

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 5 Morgyn Greer/Jordan Smith Won 21-17, 21-17/Jenna Johnson

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 5 Taylor Jarzombek/Madi Relaz Lost 18-21, 18-21/Jenna Johnson

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina Ext Sarah Nacouzi/Kaeli Crews Won 21-13, 21-13/Jenna Johnson

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 5 Logan Manusky/Molly Russell Won 21-12, 21-8/Morgan Chacon

March 1 vs #4 USC 5 Dreeuws, Paige/Dorn, Cammie Lost 20-22, 21-15, 12-15/Morgan Chacon

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 5 Katie Lanz/Rachel Schaffer Won 21-9, 21-5/Jenna Johnson

3/7/2020 at North Florida Ext Taryn Griffey/Gabby O'Connell Won 21-15, 21-14/Jenna Johnson



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Liz Waters-Leiga

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 4 Brooks, Audrey/Ponthieux, Holland Won 21-14, 21-11/Payton Caffrey

Feb 22 HBU 4 Lauren Huggins/Maddie Butters Won 21-10, 21-19/Payton Caffrey

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 4 Rebecca Ingram/Quinci Birker Won 21-15, 21-13/Payton Caffrey

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 4 Avery Arellano/Hailey Brockett Won 21-16, 15-21, 15-8/Payton Caffrey

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 4 Adlee Van Winden/Josie Ulrich Won 21-10, 21-13/Payton Caffrey

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 4 Franky Harrison/Avery Davis Won 21-17, 21-9/Payton Caffrey

Feb 23 Tampa 4 Erica Haslag/Tatiana Gutierrez Won 21-15, 21-14/Payton Caffrey

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 4 Natalie Honzovicova/Katie Hess Won 21-9, 21-11/Payton Caffrey

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 4 Avery Davis/Franky Harrison Won 21-15, 21-11/Payton Caffrey

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 4 Sky Benjamin/Ella Ridinger Won 21-15, 25-23/Payton Caffrey

March 1 vs #4 USC 4 Dennis, Joy/Hallgren, Harper Won 21-16, 21-13/Payton Caffrey

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 4 Casey Goodwin/Elena Turnbull Won 21-6, 21-11/Payton Caffrey

3/7/2020 at North Florida 3 Carleigh Semeniuk/Lauren Galinis Won 21-10, 21-18/Payton Caffrey



2020 Florida State Beach Volleyball
Florida State Individual Match-by-Match (Through matches of Mar 08, 2020)

Alice Zeimann

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
* Feb 21 ULM 2 Convey, Grace/Blazek, Julia Won 21-12, 21-12/Madison Fitzpatrick

Feb 22 HBU 2 Natalie Bennett/Elsa Descamps Won 21-15, 21-19/Madison Fitzpatrick

Feb 22 #9 Stetson 2 Ana Costa/Kyce Martins Lost 21-17, 12-21, 10-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Feb 22 #16 TCU 2 Rochelle Scott/Jensyn Bledsoe Won 21-14, 21-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

Feb 23 #7 Cal Poly 2 Mariah Whalen/Tia Miric Lost 15-21, 18-21/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Feb 23 #16 South Carolina 2 Jess Vastine/Carly Schnieder Won 22-20, 24-22/Madison Fitzpatrick

Feb 23 Tampa 2 Bri Civiero/Valerie Rosequist Won 21-11, 21-9/Madison Fitzpatrick

Feb 29 vs #10 Grand Canyon 2 Jessica Stansfield/Hannah Towne Won 18-21, 22-20, 16-14/Madison Fitzpatrick

* Feb 29 vs #17 South Carolina 2 Carly Schnieder/Jess Vastine Won 21-16, 24-22/Madison Fitzpatrick

* March 1 vs College of Charleston 2 Amani Dunston/Claire Campbell Won 21-8, 21-14/Madison Fitzpatrick

March 1 vs #4 USC 2 Slater, Sammy/Doig, Kyla Lost 18-21, 21-15, 13-15/Madison Fitzpatrick

* 3/7/2020 vs UNCW 3 Brooks Hanshumaker/Lexie Hamilton Won 21-11, 21-14/Kate Privett

3/7/2020 at North Florida 4 Carolyn Cain/Marisa Rogers Won 21-19, 22-20/Kate Privett
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